JURY
FIS TD

REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

1st

COURCE SETTER

FORE RUNNER -A-
-B-
-C-

NUMBER OF GATES
WEATHER:
START/FINISH TEMP.

SASAKI Koji
MIYATAKE Kazuhiro
HAGIWARA Fumikazu

ANDO Naoya
OGAWA Jyunichiro
YOKOYAMA lwao
KASAI Haruna

42 START TIME

FINE SNOW:

fis-sl-w.txt

OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA

Dynamic Course

PL ST  CODE

No No
1 6 7305022
2 7 7309975
3 2 9305015
4 4 7518882
5 3 9305108
6 11 7305026
7 1 7305040
8 5 7309991
9 8 7305045
10 10 9305087

COMPETITORS
SURENAME+NAME

[JPN] NAME OF THE COURCE
[JPN] START
FINISH
[JPN] VERTICAL DROP
FI1S-HOMOLOG. NO
2nd
[JPN] COURCE SETTER
[JPN] FORE RUNNER -A-
[JPN] -B-
[JPN] -C-
9:40 NUMBER OF GATES
HARD WEATHER:
-10 START/FINISH TEMP.
1
1:02
1:03
1:02
Japan-Factory 1:02.
1:05
1:04
1:03
1:09
1:10
2:32

€y

1297m
1134m
163m
7111/1/3
ANDO Naoya
OGAWA Jyunichiro [JPN]
YOKOYAMA Iwao [JPN]
KASAI Haruna [JPN]
37 START TIME 11:48
FINE SNOW: HARD
-10/ -7
F=
2

.36 58.13 2:00.49 50.00

.96 59.61 2:03.57 40.00

.09 1:02.36 2:04.45 30.00

17 1:02.37 2:04.54 25.00

.90 1:01.40 2:07.30 22.50

.62 1:03.95 2:08.57 20.00

.80 1:04.79 2:08.59 18.00

.24 1:01.62 2:10.86 16.00

.85 1:02.31 2:13.16 14.50

.61 1:26.30 3:58.91



fis-sl-w.txt

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN] 1
9 9305110 GATE No 7
%3-01-2005 /0ze Tokura ski Area 7277 SL8/
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by

&)



